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HORIN LED high-bay industrial light, 60W
ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-OP-6131L4 | Ean: 5900378659846

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

OR-OP-Modern and energy-saving, high-bay industrial lamp with LED technology, that significantly reduces
operating costs. Thanks to its high luminous flux, it efficiently provides lighting to high industrial areas and
warehouses with harsh conditions. High ingress protection level (IP65) secures the device against dust and
moisture, and makes it suitable for indoor and outdoor installation.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Luminous flux:

Rated power:

Light source:

Degree of protection (IP):
Colour temperature:
Colour:

Dimensions - depth:
Dimensions - width:
Dimensions - height:
Colour rendering index CRI:

Material:

5400 Im

60 W

LED SMD

65

4000

black

132.5 mm

240 mm

72.5mm

80

Aluminium/Glass
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