

HORIN LED high-bay industrial light, 60W

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-OP-6131L4 | Ean: 5900378659846

ORNO



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

OR-OP-Modern and energy-saving, high-bay industrial lamp with LED technology, that significantly reduces operating costs. Thanks to its high luminous flux, it efficiently provides lighting to high industrial areas and warehouses with harsh conditions. High ingress protection level (IP65) secures the device against dust and moisture, and makes it suitable for indoor and outdoor installation.



TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Luminous flux:	5400 lm
Rated power:	60 W
Light source:	LED SMD
Degree of protection (IP):	65
Colour temperature:	4000
Colour:	black
Dimensions - depth:	132.5 mm
Dimensions - width:	240 mm
Dimensions - height:	72.5 mm
Colour rendering index CRI:	80
Material:	Aluminium/Glass







